
學校名稱： 

科組名稱： 

招生性別： 

錄取人數：       名 

列印頁數：    /  

公告日期：104/06/30 

報名單位 報名單位

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立善化國中

臺南市立歸仁國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立大灣高中附設國中

臺南市立大橋國中

臺南市立新市國中

臺南市立新東國民中學

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立大灣高中附設國中

臺南市立安南國中

國立南科實驗高中附設國中

臺南市立歸仁國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立安平國中

臺南市立歸仁國中

臺南市立海佃國中

臺南市立歸仁國中

臺南市立永康國中

臺南市立新興國中

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立大灣高中附設國中

臺南市立關廟國中

臺南市私立瀛海高中附設國中

臺南市立大灣高中附設國中

臺南市立永仁高中附設國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立安南國中

臺南市立安順國中

臺南市立文賢國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立安南國中

臺南市立大灣高中附設國中

臺南市立歸仁國中

109學年度臺南區高級中等學校免試入學委員會印製

211302 臺南市私立長榮女子高級中學

408 餐飲管理科

不限

109學年度臺南區高級中等學校免試入學錄取榜單

學號 學號

1060470

1060057

1060006

1060404

1060177

1060076

1060622

1060288

1060387

1060185

1060295

1060138

1060097

1060323

1060113

1060103

1060173

1060223

1060114

1060319

1060396

1060009

1065032

1060055

1060377

1060057

1060296

1060397

1060121

1060055

1060886

1060025

1060524

1060141

1060055

1060201

1065221

1060087

1060456

1060249

姓名 姓名

王佳敏

王珮薰

王翊任

王瑾幼

石恩誌

吳泳樺

吳維哲

李巧儀

沈紆伶

周佳玲

邱姿穎

邱柏仁

施侑廷

夏培豪

翁珮恩

康偉銓

張聿新

張孟承

張勝恩

張博智

許依

許博誠

許慈恩

郭亞恩

郭孟君

郭玥伶

陳彥妤

陳昱臻

陳竣昱

黃怡婷

黃莉婷

黃翔如

黃聖涵

黃潔妮

葉欣瑜

廖儀翾

趙芝萓

潘佳玟

蔡佳妤

鄭宇凱

〔依姓名排序〕

臺南市立歸仁國中

臺南市立金城國民中學

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立永康國中

臺南市立和順國中

臺南市立安南國中

1060505

1060146

1065027

1060559

1060116

1060116

戴羽晨

謝妤璇

鍾柔安

魏華志

羅亞暄

蘇雅薰
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1

109/07/08

1


